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Lento Aluminum, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lento Aluminum, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 5,000,000.00

Precious James

Nigeria

Mobile: 09026473082
Office:
Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com

http://www.naijahouses.com/precious.james@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details

Category For
Rent Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

855 days
Type

Terraces Built

4 bedroom terrace duplex available for rent in a well structured estate good security system 24hrs water
supply
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Property Summary

Property ID: P3746177558

Category: For Rent

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 5000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom: 4

Toilets: 4

Parking: 4

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot

Size Distance

This Home : Lento Aluminum, Jabi, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 0

By Ukraine embassy , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4500000 1.3Km

Close to Ukraine embassy , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 5000000 1.3Km

Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 30000000 1.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 4000000 1.6Km

Bokko Patrick , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 35000000 1.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 15000000 1.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 1.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 1.6Km

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 12000000 1.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3500000 1.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 250000 1.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 35000 1.6Km

jabi by Mosalachi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 4000000 1.6Km

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1600000 1.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2000000 1.6Km

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 10000000 1.6Km

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 14500000 1.6Km

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 1.6Km

district , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 2500000 1.6Km

Dakibiyu Jabi upstairs , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3500000 1.7Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


